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Darius Dixon Memorial
Invitational

February 11-12, 2022 || FINAL Time Schedule

Friday Field Events

3:00pm
3:30pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

Men’s Weight Throw

Women's Long Jump (West Pit)
Women’s Pole Vault Elite (East Pit-
3.72 and above)

Men’s Long Jump (East Pit)
Women'’s Pole Vault (West Pit-3.71
and below)

Women's Weight Throw (Following
Completion of Men’s Weight Throw)

Friday Running Events

*** All Finals will be run Fast to Slow ***

1:30pm

1:55pm
2:15pm
2:25pm
2:35pm

3:00pm

3:35pm
4:45pm
5:45pm
5:55pm
6:20pm
6:50pm
7:15pm
7:45pm
8:45pm

60m Dash Prelims (Men)- If Needed
60m Dash Prelims (Women)
60m Hurdle Prelims (Women)
Shuttle Hurdle Relay (Men)
Shuttle Hurdle Relay (Women)
60m Dash Semis (Men)

60m Dash Semis (Women)
60m Hurdle Prelims(Men)
60m Hurdle Semis (Women)
3000m Run Final (Men)
3000m Run Final(Women)
Darius Dixon Recognition
400m Dash Final (Men)

400m Dash Final (Women)
800m Run Final (Men)

800m Run Final (Women)
5000m Run Final (Men)
5000m Run Final (Women)

Saturday Field Events

10:30am

11:00am

12:40pm
1:00pm

1:30pm

Women'’s High Jump

Women’s Shot Put

Women's Triple Jump

Men’s Pole Vault (West Pit- 4.71
and Below)

Men's Triple Jump

Men’s High Jump (Following WHJ)
Men's Shot Put (Following WSP)
Men's Pole Vault Elite (East Pit- 4.80
and Above)

Saturday Running Events

*** All Finals will be run Fast to Slow***

11:15am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:05pm
1:20pm
1:35pm
2:15pm

3:30pm

500m Dash Final (Men)

500m Dash Final (Women)
300m Dash Final (Men)

300m Dash Final (Women)
Brant Tolsma Track Dedication
National Anthem

60m Dash Final (Men)

60m Dash Final (Women)

60m Hurdle Final (Men)

60m Hurdle Final (Women)
1000m Run Final (Men)

1000m Run Final (Women)
Men's Distance Medley Relay
Women'’s Distance Medley Relay
200m Dash Final (Men)

200m Dash Final (Women)

Mile Run Final (Men)

Mile Run Final (Women)
4x400m Relay Final (Men)
4x400m Relay Final (Women)



