

Darius Dixon Memorial Invitational

February 11-12, 2022 || FINAL Time Schedule

Friday Field Events

3:00pm	Men's Weight Throw
	Women's Long Jump (West Pit)
3:30pm	Women's Pole Vault Elite (East Pit-
	3.72 and above)
5:30pm	Men's Long Jump (East Pit)
	Women's Pole Vault (West Pit-3.71
	and below)
6:00pm	Women's Weight Throw (Following
•	Completion of Men's Weight Throw)

Friday Running Events

<u>riiuay Kui</u>	ITIITIS EVENUS		
*** All Finals will be run Fast to Slow ***			
1:30pm	60m Dash Prelims (Men)- If Needed		
•	60m Dash Prelims (Women)		
1:55pm	60m Hurdle Prelims (Women)		
2:15pm	Shuttle Hurdle Relay (Men)		
2:25pm	Shuttle Hurdle Relay (Women)		
2:35pm	60m Dash Semis (Men)		
	60m Dash Semis (Women)		
3:00pm	60m Hurdle Prelims(Men)		
-	60m Hurdle Semis (Women)		
3:35pm	3000m Run Final (Men)		
4:45pm	3000m Run Final(Women)		
5:45pm	Darius Dixon Recognition		
5:55pm	400m Dash Final (Men)		
6:20pm	400m Dash Final (Women)		
6:50pm	800m Run Final (Men)		
7:15pm	800m Run Final (Women)		
7:45pm	5000m Run Final (Men)		
8:45pm	5000m Run Final (Women)		

Saturday Field Events

oatal aa j	11010 210110
10:30am	Women's High Jump
	Women's Shot Put
	Women's Triple Jump
11:00am	Men's Pole Vault (West Pit- 4.71
	and Below)
12:40pm	Men's Triple Jump
1:00pm	Men's High Jump (Following WHJ)
	Men's Shot Put (Following WSP)
1:30pm	Men's Pole Vault Elite (East Pit- 4.80
	and Above)

Saturday Running Events

Saturday Kuririing Events			
*** All Finals will be run Fast to Slow***			
11:15am	500m Dash Final (Men)		
	500m Dash Final (Women)		
11:30am	300m Dash Final (Men)		
	300m Dash Final (Women)		
12:00pm	Brant Tolsma Track Dedication		
	National Anthem		
12:15pm	60m Dash Final (Men)		
	60m Dash Final (Women)		
12:30pm	60m Hurdle Final (Men)		
	60m Hurdle Final (Women)		
12:45pm	1000m Run Final (Men)		
	1000m Run Final (Women)		
1:05pm	Men's Distance Medley Relay		
1:20pm	Women's Distance Medley Relay		
1:35pm	200m Dash Final (Men)		
	200m Dash Final (Women)		
2:15pm	Mile Run Final (Men)		
	Mile Run Final (Women)		
3:30pm	4x400m Relay Final (Men)		
	4x400m Relay Final (Women)		